
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042 

DATE SHEET: M.TECH/MBA SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS  
April-May-2016  

Time: 6.00 PM to 9.00 PM 
 

Date & Day Paper Code Subject 
05.04.2016 
(Tuesday) 

AP-501 
SM-303 
EMBA-105 
CE-502 
ME-512 
EC-501 
AC-501 
IT-503 
CO-503 

Computational Physics & Programming 
Foreign Language 
Quantitative Methods 
Advance Theory of Structure 
Advance Fluid Mechanic  
Fiber Optics 
Polymer Technology 
Introduction to Information Systems & Security 
Data Structures and Algorithms 

07.04.2016 
(Thursday) 

AP-503 
CE-503 
ME-562 
EC-503 
AC-502 
IT-551 

Physics for Nano Science & Technology 
Finite Element Method 
Turbo Machines-I 
Optoelectronic Devices & Circuits 
Polymer Processing I 
Artificial Intelligence & Expert System 

11.04.2016 
(Monday) 

CE-551 
ME-605 
EC-512 
AC-505 
IT-552 

Theory of Plates & Elastic Stability  
Operation Research 
IC Technology 
Applied Chemistry 
Digital Image Processing & Analysis 

13.04.2016 
(Wednesday) 

CE-601 
EC-521 
AC-506 

Structure of Dynamics 
Advanced DSP 
Polymerization 

19.04.2016 
(Tuesday) 

CE-602-1 
EC-523 
AC-551 

Material Science & Technology 
Statistical Maths and Wavelet Theory 
Polymer Testing and Specification 

22.04.2016 
(Friday) 

CE-603-2 
EC-552 
AC-552 

Design of Tall Building 
Numerical Techniques in Electromagnetic 
Polymer Processing II 

26.04.2016 
(Tuesday) 

CE-701-3 
EC-571 

Soil Structure Interaction  
Probability, Random Process & Bayesian  Networks 

28.04.2016 
(Thursday) 

EC-702-2  
EC-502 

Optical Signal Processing 
Integrated Optics : Technology and Application 

 
 
        
March 30, 2016 Prof. Vipin 

Controller of Examinations 
 


