## **DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY**

Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042

## DATE SHEET: M.TECH/MBA SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS April-May-2016

Time: 6.00 PM to 9.00 PM

Date & Day	Paper Code	Subject
05.04.2016	AP-501	Computational Physics & Programming
(Tuesday)	SM-303	Foreign Language
	EMBA-105	Quantitative Methods
	CE-502	Advance Theory of Structure
	ME-512	Advance Fluid Mechanic
	EC-501	Fiber Optics
	AC-501	Polymer Technology
	IT-503	Introduction to Information Systems & Security
	CO-503	Data Structures and Algorithms
07.04.2016	AP-503	Physics for Nano Science & Technology
(Thursday)	CE-503	Finite Element Method
	ME-562	Turbo Machines-I
	EC-503	Optoelectronic Devices & Circuits
	AC-502	Polymer Processing I
	IT-551	Artificial Intelligence & Expert System
11.04.2016	CE-551	Theory of Plates & Elastic Stability
(Monday)	ME-605	Operation Research
	EC-512	IC Technology
	AC-505	Applied Chemistry
	IT-552	Digital Image Processing & Analysis
13.04.2016	CE-601	Structure of Dynamics
(Wednesday)	EC-521	Advanced DSP
	AC-506	Polymerization
19.04.2016	CE-602-1	Material Science & Technology
(Tuesday)	EC-523	Statistical Maths and Wavelet Theory
	AC-551	Polymer Testing and Specification
22.04.2016	CE-603-2	Design of Tall Building
(Friday)	EC-552	Numerical Techniques in Electromagnetic
	AC-552	Polymer Processing II
26.04.2016	CE-701-3	Soil Structure Interaction
(Tuesday)	EC-571	Probability, Random Process & Bayesian Networks
28.04.2016	EC-702-2	Optical Signal Processing
(Thursday)	EC-502	Integrated Optics: Technology and Application